
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Mon 4 Sep 2023 09:00 16:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Trauma Informed
Approach Training

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At the School

Tue 28 Nov 2023 18:00 21:00 Resources (Finance) Finance Committee At the School

Tue 5 Dec 2023 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At School

Tue 6 Feb 2024 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At School

Tue 19 Mar 2024 18:00 21:00 Resources (Finance) Resources
(Finance)

Tue 26 Mar 2024 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At the School

Tue 21 May 2024 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At the School

Tue 25 Jun 2024 18:00 20:00 Resources (Finance) Resources
(Finance)

Tue 9 Jul 2024 18:00 20:00 St Martin's CofE Junior
Infant and Nursery

Full Governing
Board Meeting

At the School

St Martin's CofE Junior Infant and Nursery School
Meetings




